AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE OF PAGES			
					1				3	
	NT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE			QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S-15-0003	5. PF	ROJECT ND. (#	applicable)	
M0010 6. ISSUED BY	······	ODE	12/03/20	14		DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)				
US NRC ACQUISI MAIL ST								٠ <u>ــــ</u>		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	., straol	, county, State and 2	ZiP Code)	(x) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SWRI				Ī						
- · ·	LEBRA ROAD				9	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
SAN ANTO	ONIO TX 782385166				1					
				ł	x 1	04. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.			
					· r	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089				
						NRCT009 IOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE OC	7936842		FACILITY COD	E		11/30/2012				
00						DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
	numbered solicitation is amended a						ondad	is not exter		
Items 8 and separate le THE PLAC virtue of this to the solici	1 15, and returning Iter or telegram which includes a ref E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIP s amendment you desire to change tation and this amendment, and is n	co erence T OF an offe	pies of the ameno s to the solicitation OFFERS PRIOR ar already submitte d prior to the oper	tment; (b) By acknowled n and amendment numb TO THE HOUR AND DA ed , such change may be	lging r ers. (TE Sf e mad	ation or as amended, by one of the following m receipt of this amendment on each copy of the i FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TI PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y te by letegram or letter, provided each telegram	offer sut O BE R OUR OI	bmitted ; or (c) E RECEIVED AT FFER If by	Ðy	
	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA			Net	_م I آ	crease: \$	391,	,000.00		
2013-20						MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRIE	BED IN ITEM 14		
CHECK ONE	Removed a model of the second									
	52.243-2 Changes- B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO appropriation date, etc.) SET				_	NTE II ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change: ITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	s in pay	ring office,	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMEN	T IS ENTERED I	NTO PURSUANT TO AL	JTHO	RITY OF:				
x	Mutual Agreement	of	Parties							
	D. OTHER (Spealy type of modif	lication	and authonty)						·	
X	FAR 52.232-22 Lir	nita	tion of	Funds						
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor 🗍 is	not.	X is required to	o sign this document and	d retur	m1 copies to the issue	ing offic	X 8.		
				•	-	g solicitation/contract subject matter where feas				
						e Statement of Work, 2)				
						\$6,910,579 3) to incre			ъу	
						d the period of perform		•		
) 2	052.215-78 TRAVEL APPRO	VALS	AND		
REIMBUR	SEMENT -ALTERNATE	τ (OCT 1999).		×				
Task Or	der NRCT009 under	Con	tract NR	С-НQ-12-С-02-	-00	89 is hereby modified a	s fo)llows:		
1. A++-	chment No 1. Tool	n n i e	al Direc	tion to revi	504	l Statement of Work per	050	dated 0	ctober	
						ber 14, 2014 incorporat				
	nce with this dire			Sar dated NO	* Ciil	ser 14, 2014 Incorporati	ະລັບ	ine chang	169 TU	
Continu										
		ns of t	ne document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10	A, 85	heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in	n full for	te and effect.		
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri					A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF			······	
	e Director, Contracts				SI	HARLENE M. MCCUBBIN	,			
	ACTORIOFFEROR			15C. DATE SIGNED	161	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	17	16C.	DATE SIGNED	
\subseteq	Signature of person suthorized to sign)			12/10/2014	-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	L	= 15	2/15/2014	
NSN 7540-01 Previous editi	-152-8070				_ 1			DARD FORM 30 bed by GSA	(REV. 10-83)	
								8 CFR) 53.243		
				SUNSIF	1C				-	
TC	MDI ATE - ADMOO	K				DE	C 2	3 2014	ลกณ	

•

4

admind2

CONTINUE ATION OUTET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRCT009/M0010

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI

•

NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	2. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND	ļ			
	OBLIGATION-COST-PLUS-AWARD-FEE (AUG 2011) is	ļ	1		
	hereby revised as follows:				
	(a) The total estimated cost to the Government				
	for full performance of this contract is				
	\$6,910,579, of which the sum of \$6,286,633				
	represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and				
	of which \$249,576.20 represents the base fee.		1		
	or which \$2\$3,370.20 represents the base ree.				
	(b) An award fee pool of \$374,369.80 is hereby		1		
	established for this task order. Evaluation of				
	award fee earned will be accomplished in				
	accordance with the attached Award Fee Plan				
	(AFP). The Government reserves the right to				
	unilaterally change the content of the AFP at any				
	time during the life of this contract. Any	l	11		
	changes to the plan will be furnished to the				
	Contractor prior to the date they become	1			
	effective. The amount of award fee available for	1			
	each period of evaluation and the amount of time				
	for each period will be set forth in the AFP. The			ļ	
	final evaluation and determination as to the				
	amount of award fee earned during an evaluation				
	period shall be made unilaterally by the Fee		1 1		
	Determination Official (FDO). The Contractor				
-	shall be advised of the award fee decision by				
	letter which shall include the rationale for	·			
	reaching the decision.				
	(c) The amount obligated by the Government with				
	respect to this task order is \$4,635,812.				
	3. Section A.5 Task/Delivery Order Period of				
	Performance (Aug 2011) remains the same as stated	1	1		
i	below:				
	"This order shall commence on November 21, 2012				
	and will expire on September 30, 2015".				
	· ·	1		1	
	4. Paragraph (a) of Section A.8 2052.215-78	1			
	TRAVEL APPROVALS AND REIMBURSEMENT - ALTERNATE 1				
	(OCT 1999) is hereby revised as follows:				
	(a) Total expenditure for travel may not exceed				
	\$58,635 without the prior approval of the	1			
	contracting officer.				
	Total Amount for this Award: \$6,910,579.00	1			
	(changed)		1		
	Continued				
3					
•					
				1	
		1	1	1	

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-86) Sponsored by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.110

PAGE

2

OF

3

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRCT009/M0010	3	3
		·	

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR S W R I

•

,

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (F)
(A)				(E)	(F)
	Total Obligated Amount for this Award: \$4,635,812.00 (changed)				
	Period Of Performance: 11/21/2012-09/30/2015	ł			
	(changed)				
	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089, Task Order 9, Job Code J5662	[
9515	Modification to NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089, Job Code		1		2,333,790.0
5010	J5662 (Task Order 9) with incremental funding of				2700071001
	\$391,000, for the first quarter of FY15.				
	Total Obligated Amount\$2,333,790.00				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$391,000.00	· ·			
	NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089, Task Order 9, Job Code J5662				
		· ·			
			1		
		1			
	· ·				,
		1			
		1			
				r	
				1	
		ł		1	
	·				
			1		
				· · · }	
		1			
		[[
				ł	
		1		ļ	
				1	
		ļ			
		1			
				1	
		ſ		1	
7540-01-152		<u> </u>			OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)